GAF / 42 / COUPE DE LA LOIRE N°T

DU 29/01/2022 AU 30/01/2022

ANIMA'GYM 12-13 ANS

Pos. Nom Club Score \ \

A y
“I /( Total

Total 9.200 9.400 5.450 6.800 8200
LATALAUDIERE - DIff, 10.000 10,000 8,000 8,200 9.400
1 Naélle PHILIS ETENDARD DE LA , 29.850
TALAUDIERE FXé. 0.800 0,600 2,550 1.400 1,200
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
MONTBRISON - Total 9.200 9.200 3.850 7300 9.250
ENTENTE DIff, 10,000 10,000 6.000 9.300 10.400
2 Ines ROCHE GYMNIQUE , 29.600
- 6. 0.800 0.800 2,150 2,000 1,150
MONTBRISON Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 9.250 8.000 4350 7.000 7.800
LATALAUDIERE - DIff, 10.000 9.000 8.000 8300 9.200
3 Lise JOLIVET ETENDARD DE LA , 28.400
AL AUDIERE X6, 0.750 1.000 3.650 1.300 1.400
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 9.000 8250 4500 6.750 6.500
LATALAUDIERE - DIff, 10.000 9.000 7.000 8100 8.200
4 70é AUTECHAUD ETENDARD DE LA , 26.750
TALAUDIERE 6. 1,000 0.750 2,500 1.350 1.700

Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000


damien bouterra



Salomé VALENCONY

Elise MENIS

Justine MARGERIT

Anais D'ONOFRIO

Addison BRUYAS

Charlie CARPENTRAS

LA TALAUDIERE -
ETENDARD DE LA
TALAUDIERE

ROANNE MABLY -

UNION GYMNIQUE

ROANNE MABLY

LA TALAUDIERE -
ETENDARD DE LA
TALAUDIERE

LA TALAUDIERE -
ETENDARD DE LA
TALAUDIERE

LA TALAUDIERE -
ETENDARD DE LA
TALAUDIERE

LA TALAUDIERE -
ETENDARD DE LA
TALAUDIERE

Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

8.250
9.000
0.750
0.000
6.750
8.000
1.250
0.000
7.150
8.000
0.850
0.000
6.400
7.000
0.600
0.000
6.550
7.000
0.450
0.000
6.700
7.000
0.300
0.000

7.950
9.000
1.050
0.000
7.350
8.000
0.650
0.000
7.700
8.000
0.300
0.000
6.400
7.000
0.600
0.000
6.350
7.000
0.650
0.000
6.200
7.000
0.800
0.000

26.300

21350

21300

18.250

17.450

17.100



Laura GUYOT

LA TALAUDIERE -
ETENDARD DE LA
TALAUDIERE

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Pén.

6.600
7.000

0.400
0.000

6.500
7.000

0.500
0.000

3.550
7.000

3.450
0.000

2.800
5.100

2.300
0.000

2.500
4.100

1.600
0.000

15.450



